附件1

农贸市场升级改造专项经费资助名单汇总表
	序号
	辖区
	预拨（万元）
	本次（万元）
	总计

	1
	福田区
	152.46 
	26.79 
	179.25 

	2
	罗湖区
	115.99 
	49.86 
	165.85 

	3
	盐田区
	73.92 
	31.68 
	105.60 

	4
	宝安区
	6,794.48 
	2,054.10 
	8,848.58 

	5
	龙岗区
	151.20 
	415.26 
	566.46 

	6
	坪山区
	365.27 
	116.68 
	481.95 

	总计
	7,653.32 
	2,694.37 
	10,347.69 


